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Date Growth Acres Total Acres Date Growth Acres Total Acres
7/17/2016 216 216  7/28/2016 1212 12723
7/18/2016 27 243 | 7/29/2016 346 13069
7/19/2016 233 476 ' 7/31/2016 233 13302
7/21/2016 596 1072 8/1/2016 1083 14385
7/22/2016 890 1962 | 8/2/2016 29 14414
7/23/2016 367 2329 | 8/3/2016 57 14471
7/25/2016 3273 5601 = 8/4/2016 108 14579
7/26/2016 2560 8161  8/5/2016 64 14643
7/27/2016 3350 11511 @ 8/6/2016 1 14644

*There was not an IR or GPS flight
conducted on 8/7/2016 so there is no
new perimeter information to report on
the Aug 8 progression map.
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